
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: TOOWOOMBA CRANE TRUCKS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap
- 2150m

01 April 2023 - 16:34

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.68
(0:11.29)

2:04.39
(0:11.80)

1:52.59
(0:11.76)

1:40.83
(0:11.98)

1:28.85
(0:12.48)

1:16.37
(0:12.91)

1:03.46
(0:13.05)

0:37.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 JERONIMOS 6 63.2 0:11.68 2:15.68 [1] 2:04.00 [5] 1:51.92 [7] 1:39.89 [6] 1:28.19 [7] 1:15.59 [7] 1:02.80 [6] 0:37.17

Jake Molloy 1600m Overall (0:11.68) (0:12.08) (0:12.03) (0:11.70) (0:12.60) (0:12.79) (0:13.05)

2 3 TOKYO BLOSSOM 4 62.3 0:11.66 2:15.81 [2] 2:04.15 [4] 1:52.26 [5] 1:40.40 [4] 1:28.53 [4] 1:15.98 [5] 1:03.06 [5] 0:37.55 +8

Micheal Hellyer 1800m Overall (0:11.66) (0:11.89) (0:11.86) (0:11.87) (0:12.55) (0:12.92) (0:12.93)

3 1 HE'S VIRAL 8 62.2 0:11.58 2:16.05 [3] 2:04.47 [3] 1:52.64 [3] 1:40.71 [3] 1:28.81 [3] 1:16.40 [3] 1:03.58 [3] 0:37.87 +10

Alisha Donald 2000m Overall (0:11.58) (0:11.83) (0:11.93) (0:11.90) (0:12.41) (0:12.82) (0:13.18)

4 6 KIBBIT RAHEEB 3 62.0 0:11.45 2:16.84 [4] 2:05.39 [2] 1:53.38 [4] 1:41.39 [5] 1:29.58 [5] 1:17.16 [4] 1:04.35 [4] 0:38.60 -3

Shannon Apthorpe 1600m Overall (0:11.45) (0:12.01) (0:11.99) (0:11.81) (0:12.42) (0:12.81) (0:13.15)

5 7 PRINENTE 7 63.2 0:11.62 2:16.93 [5] 2:05.17 [7] 1:53.23 [6] 1:41.14 [7] 1:29.52 [6] 1:16.92 [6] 1:04.07 [7] 0:38.50 +13

Tessa Townsend 1600m 1600m (0:11.76) (0:11.94) (0:12.09) (0:11.62) (0:12.60) (0:12.85) (0:12.94)

6 5 OCTOBER JOY 5 64.5 0:11.65 2:17.81 [6] 2:06.08 [6] 1:54.43 [2] 1:42.61 [2] 1:30.72 [2] 1:18.28 [2] 1:05.41 [2] 0:39.72 +2

Gary Geran 2000m 2000m (0:11.73) (0:11.65) (0:11.82) (0:11.89) (0:12.44) (0:12.87) (0:13.00)

7 8 CONSULAR 2 61.7 0:11.29 2:19.05 [7] 2:07.76 [1] 1:55.96 [1] 1:44.20 [1] 1:32.22 [1] 1:19.74 [1] 1:06.83 [1] 0:41.07 -5

Kenji Yoshida 2000m Overall (0:11.29) (0:11.80) (0:11.76) (0:11.98) (0:12.48) (0:12.91) (0:13.05)

Scratched: Harbelle (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  21:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: TOOWOOMBA CRANE TRUCKS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap
- 2150m

01 April 2023 - 16:34

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.41
(0:12.71)

0:37.70
(0:12.77)

0:24.93
(0:12.68)

0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:37.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 JERONIMOS 6 63.2 0:11.68 0:49.75 [7] 0:37.17 [7] 0:24.54 [5] 0:12.06 [3] 2:15.68 0:37.17

Jake Molloy 1600m Overall (0:12.58) (0:12.63) (0:12.48) (0:12.06)

2 3 TOKYO BLOSSOM 4 62.3 0:11.66 0:50.13 [4] 0:37.55 [4] 0:24.94 [2] 0:12.37 [2] 0.8L 0:37.55 +8

Micheal Hellyer 1800m Overall (0:12.58) (0:12.61) (0:12.57) (0:12.37)

3 1 HE'S VIRAL 8 62.2 0:11.58 0:50.40 [3] 0:37.87 [3] 0:25.30 [1] 0:12.62 [1] 2.1L 0:37.87 +10

Alisha Donald 2000m Overall (0:12.53) (0:12.57) (0:12.68) (0:12.62)

4 6 KIBBIT RAHEEB 3 62.0 0:11.45 0:51.20 [5] 0:38.60 [5] 0:25.70 [7] 0:12.79 [6] 6.6L 0:38.60 -3

Shannon Apthorpe 1600m Overall (0:12.60) (0:12.90) (0:12.91) (0:12.79)

5 7 PRINENTE 7 63.2 0:11.62 0:51.13 [6] 0:38.50 [6] 0:25.75 [6] 0:12.88 [4] 7.1L 0:38.50 +13

Tessa Townsend 1600m 1600m (0:12.63) (0:12.75) (0:12.87) (0:12.88)

6 5 OCTOBER JOY 5 64.5 0:11.65 0:52.41 [2] 0:39.72 [2] 0:26.83 [3] 0:13.72 [5] 12.1L 0:39.72 +2

Gary Geran 2000m 2000m (0:12.69) (0:12.89) (0:13.11) (0:13.72)

7 8 CONSULAR 2 61.7 0:11.29 0:53.78 [1] 0:41.07 [1] 0:28.01 [4] 0:14.45 [7] 19.4L 0:41.07 -5

Kenji Yoshida 2000m Overall (0:12.71) (0:13.06) (0:13.56) (0:14.45)

Scratched: Harbelle (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  21:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: SARAH AND KIERAN PERKINS Class 4 Handicap - 1000m

01 April 2023 - 17:09

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.94
(0:13.63)

0:46.31
(0:10.89)

0:35.42
(0:11.34)

0:24.08
(0:11.99)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 LATENIGHTTOUGHGUY 1 66.2 0:11.05 0:59.94 [1] 0:46.08 [3] 0:35.03 [3] 0:23.80 [3] 0:12.05 [3] 0:59.94 0:35.03

Gary Geran 800m 800m (0:13.86) (0:11.05) (0:11.23) (0:11.75) (0:12.05)

2 4 SAM'S A NATURAL 3 65.7 0:11.14 1:00.27 [2] 0:45.94 [6] 0:34.80 [7] 0:23.48 [6] 0:11.91 [6] 1.8L 0:34.80 +0

Micheal Hellyer 800m 800m (0:14.33) (0:11.14) (0:11.32) (0:11.57) (0:11.91)

3 6 HUE 7 67.0 0:10.93 1:00.29 [3] 0:46.66 [2] 0:35.73 [2] 0:24.38 [2] 0:12.44 [1] 1.9L 0:35.73 -3

Montanna Savva Overall 800m (0:13.63) (0:10.93) (0:11.35) (0:11.94) (0:12.44)

4 3 RAPIDO GRIS 2 66.5 0:11.07 1:00.49 [4] 0:45.89 [8] 0:34.82 [8] 0:23.54 [8] 0:12.05 [7] 2.9L 0:34.82 -2

Karl Zechner 800m 800m (0:14.60) (0:11.07) (0:11.28) (0:11.49) (0:12.05)

5 7 CITROUILLE 4 66.3 0:10.99 1:00.62 [5] 0:46.50 [5] 0:35.51 [4] 0:24.13 [4] 0:12.38 [4] 3.7L 0:35.51 -5

Alisha Donald 800m 800m (0:14.12) (0:10.99) (0:11.38) (0:11.75) (0:12.38)

6 8 DOUBLE COCO 5 67.5 0:10.89 1:00.72 [6] 0:47.09 [1] 0:36.20 [1] 0:24.86 [1] 0:12.83 [2] 4.2L 0:36.20 -4

Sariah Champkin Overall 800m (0:13.63) (0:10.89) (0:11.34) (0:12.03) (0:12.83)

7 1 VELORUM 8 67.9 0:10.88 1:00.82 [7] 0:46.46 [7] 0:35.58 [5] 0:24.26 [5] 0:12.52 [5] 4.7L 0:35.58 -1

Nicole Vuille 800m 800m (0:14.36) (0:10.88) (0:11.32) (0:11.74) (0:12.52)

8 9 ROMAN HUSSLER 6 66.5 0:11.24 1:01.66 [8] 0:47.54 [4] 0:36.30 [6] 0:24.75 [7] 0:12.61 [8] 9.5L 0:36.30 +3

Cyril Small Overall 800m (0:14.12) (0:11.24) (0:11.55) (0:12.14) (0:12.61)

Scratched: Ilikeit Iloveit (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  21:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: BROTHERS JRL TOOWOOMBA VOLUNTEERS Class 2 Handicap
- 1300m

01 April 2023 - 17:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.61
(0:08.47)

1:11.14
(0:10.96)

1:00.18
(0:11.38)

0:48.80
(0:11.74)

0:37.06
(0:11.98)

0:25.08
(0:12.40)

0:37.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 INSTANT KARMA 1 65.6 0:08.62 1:19.61 [1] 1:10.99 [6] 0:59.69 [8] 0:48.10 [8] 0:36.38 [6] 0:24.53 [5] 0:36.38

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:08.62) (0:11.30) (0:11.59) (0:11.72) (0:11.85) (0:12.06)

2 9 DAZZLING FLASH 11 67.8 0:08.50 1:19.87 [2] 1:11.37 [2] 1:00.44 [1] 0:49.06 [1] 0:37.32 [1] 0:25.34 [1] 0:37.32 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:08.50) (0:10.93) (0:11.38) (0:11.74) (0:11.98) (0:12.40)

3 3 UNCLE BUD 7 66.4 0:08.47 1:19.89 [3] 1:11.42 [1] 1:00.33 [2] 0:48.88 [2] 0:37.20 [2] 0:25.21 [2] 0:37.20 +7

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:08.47) (0:11.09) (0:11.45) (0:11.68) (0:11.99) (0:12.36)

4 8 UNCOMMON VALOUR 3 66.6 0:08.60 1:19.90 [4] 1:11.30 [5] 1:00.18 [6] 0:48.60 [6] 0:36.60 [8] 0:24.68 [6] 0:36.60 +9

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.12) (0:11.58) (0:12.00) (0:11.92) (0:12.28)

5 2 JUST ENGAGED 4 66.1 0:08.53 1:19.91 [5] 1:11.38 [3] 1:00.30 [3] 0:48.69 [4] 0:37.00 [3] 0:25.07 [3] 0:37.00 +1

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.08) (0:11.61) (0:11.69) (0:11.93) (0:12.26)

6 7 MANDALONG FLAG 6 66.5 0:08.66 1:20.59 [6] 1:11.93 [7] 1:00.88 [5] 0:49.33 [5] 0:37.44 [5] 0:25.15 [7] 0:37.44 +3

Shannon Apthorpe 1200m Overall (0:08.66) (0:11.05) (0:11.55) (0:11.89) (0:12.29) (0:12.43)

7 10 PEARLS 'N' PIMMS 2 65.6 0:08.55 1:20.62 [7] 1:12.07 [4] 1:00.83 [7] 0:49.16 [7] 0:37.34 [7] 0:25.10 [8] 0:37.34 +7

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:08.55) (0:11.24) (0:11.67) (0:11.82) (0:12.24) (0:12.43)

8 13 TAKE THE LEAD 12 66.8 0:08.67 1:20.85 [8] 1:12.18 [8] 1:01.14 [4] 0:49.74 [3] 0:37.90 [4] 0:25.79 [4] 0:37.90 +7

Nicole Vuille 1200m Overall (0:08.67) (0:11.04) (0:11.40) (0:11.84) (0:12.11) (0:12.58)

Scratched: Mahbaby (#6), Cottee (#11), Enterprise Electra (#14), Union Spirit (#12), Chanel (#1), Buckaltius (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  21:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: BROTHERS JRL TOOWOOMBA VOLUNTEERS Class 2 Handicap
- 1300m

01 April 2023 - 17:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.68
(0:12.68)

0:37.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 INSTANT KARMA 1 65.6 0:08.62 0:12.47 [4] 1:19.61 0:36.38

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:12.47)

2 9 DAZZLING FLASH 11 67.8 0:08.50 0:12.94 [1] 1.5L 0:37.32 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:12.94)

3 3 UNCLE BUD 7 66.4 0:08.47 0:12.85 [2] 1.6L 0:37.20 +7

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:12.85)

4 8 UNCOMMON VALOUR 3 66.6 0:08.60 0:12.40 [5] 1.7L 0:36.60 +9

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:12.40)

5 2 JUST ENGAGED 4 66.1 0:08.53 0:12.81 [3] 1.8L 0:37.00 +1

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:12.81)

6 7 MANDALONG FLAG 6 66.5 0:08.66 0:12.72 [7] 5.8L 0:37.44 +3

Shannon Apthorpe 1200m Overall (0:12.72)

7 10 PEARLS 'N' PIMMS 2 65.6 0:08.55 0:12.67 [8] 6L 0:37.34 +7

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:12.67)

8 13 TAKE THE LEAD 12 66.8 0:08.67 0:13.21 [6] 7.3L 0:37.90 +7

Nicole Vuille 1200m Overall (0:13.21)

Scratched: Mahbaby (#6), Cottee (#11), Enterprise Electra (#14), Union Spirit (#12), Chanel (#1), Buckaltius (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  21:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: HAIR BY DEANNE MAREE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1300m

01 April 2023 - 18:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.08
(0:08.70)

1:11.38
(0:11.76)

0:59.62
(0:12.00)

0:47.62
(0:12.13)

0:35.49
(0:11.79)

0:23.70
(0:11.62)

0:35.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MISS MCKINLEY 2 62.7 0:08.71 1:20.08 [1] 1:11.37 [2] 0:59.57 [3] 0:47.43 [2] 0:35.49 [2] 0:23.70 [2] 0:35.49

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:08.71) (0:11.80) (0:12.14) (0:11.94) (0:11.79) (0:11.62)

2 1 MAYA BAY 6 63.8 0:08.70 1:20.17 [2] 1:11.47 [1] 0:59.69 [2] 0:47.44 [3] 0:35.33 [3] 0:23.76 [3] 0:35.33 +3

Sariah Champkin 600m Overall (0:08.70) (0:11.78) (0:12.25) (0:12.11) (0:11.57) (0:11.71)

3 2 OVERSEAS 4 64.4 0:08.89 1:20.21 [3] 1:11.32 [4] 0:59.60 [4] 0:47.46 [4] 0:35.31 [5] 0:23.66 [4] 0:35.31 +0

Jake Molloy 600m Overall (0:08.89) (0:11.72) (0:12.14) (0:12.15) (0:11.65) (0:11.69)

4 4 EELLOH 1 63.1 0:08.79 1:20.29 [4] 1:11.50 [3] 0:59.83 [1] 0:47.83 [1] 0:35.69 [1] 0:23.88 [1] 0:35.69 +2

Gary Geran 400m Overall (0:08.79) (0:11.67) (0:12.00) (0:12.14) (0:11.81) (0:11.72)

5 8 SIMON SAYS 5 63.5 0:08.97 1:20.72 [5] 1:11.75 [5] 1:00.01 [5] 0:47.83 [5] 0:35.76 [4] 0:23.87 [5] 0:35.76 +1

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:08.97) (0:11.74) (0:12.18) (0:12.07) (0:11.89) (0:11.80)

Scratched: Avoca (#7), Just Engaged (#5), Epicurious (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  21:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: HAIR BY DEANNE MAREE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1300m

01 April 2023 - 18:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:35.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MISS MCKINLEY 2 62.7 0:08.71 0:12.08 [1] 1:20.08 0:35.49

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:12.08)

2 1 MAYA BAY 6 63.8 0:08.70 0:12.05 [3] 0.5L 0:35.33 +3

Sariah Champkin 600m Overall (0:12.05)

3 2 OVERSEAS 4 64.4 0:08.89 0:11.97 [4] 0.7L 0:35.31 +0

Jake Molloy 600m Overall (0:11.97)

4 4 EELLOH 1 63.1 0:08.79 0:12.16 [2] 1.1L 0:35.69 +2

Gary Geran 400m Overall (0:12.16)

5 8 SIMON SAYS 5 63.5 0:08.97 0:12.07 [5] 3.6L 0:35.76 +1

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:12.07)

Scratched: Avoca (#7), Just Engaged (#5), Epicurious (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  21:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: GOLLAN RACING PRESENTS THE DARRYL GOLLAN
MEMORIAL QTIS 2-Y-O Handicap - 1000m

01 April 2023 - 19:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.26
(0:13.96)

0:46.30
(0:11.37)

0:34.93
(0:11.45)

0:23.48
(0:11.66)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 RUSSIAN ALLIANCE 6 64.3 0:11.42 1:00.26 [1] 0:46.19 [2] 0:34.72 [2] 0:23.30 [2] 0:11.82 [1] 1:00.26 0:34.72

Kenji Yoshida 600m 600m (0:14.07) (0:11.47) (0:11.42) (0:11.48) (0:11.82)

2 1 RUBAAHY 1 64.5 0:11.29 1:00.37 [2] 0:45.97 [4] 0:34.51 [5] 0:23.22 [4] 0:11.65 [3] 0.5L 0:34.51 -2

Montanna Savva 600m 600m (0:14.40) (0:11.46) (0:11.29) (0:11.57) (0:11.65)

3 5 RED DEFCON 5 64.9 0:11.43 1:00.48 [3] 0:46.07 [5] 0:34.59 [6] 0:23.02 [6] 0:11.59 [5] 1L 0:34.59 -1

Nathan Evans 800m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.48) (0:11.57) (0:11.43) (0:11.59)

4 3 KEYBOARD 2 64.3 0:11.38 1:00.67 [4] 0:46.33 [3] 0:34.95 [3] 0:23.54 [3] 0:12.03 [2] 2L 0:34.95 -7

Micheal Hellyer 800m 800m (0:14.34) (0:11.38) (0:11.41) (0:11.51) (0:12.03)

5 6 WE GIRLS 4 64.3 0:11.37 1:01.42 [5] 0:47.46 [1] 0:36.09 [1] 0:24.64 [1] 0:12.70 [4] 6.3L 0:36.09 -4

Sariah Champkin 600m 800m (0:13.96) (0:11.37) (0:11.45) (0:11.94) (0:12.70)

6 4 HOPETOUN SUNRISE 7 64.5 0:11.30 1:02.63 [6] 0:48.18 [6] 0:36.88 [4] 0:25.36 [5] 0:13.14 [6] 13.3L 0:36.88 -3

Gary Geran 800m 800m (0:14.45) (0:11.30) (0:11.52) (0:12.22) (0:13.14)

Scratched: Miss De Blaas (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  21:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: LAND TRANSPORT Maiden Handicap - 1050m

01 April 2023 - 19:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.10
(0:05.14)

0:58.96
(0:11.21)

0:47.75
(0:11.53)

0:36.22
(0:11.89)

0:24.33
(0:12.03)

0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:36.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 YOURALLTHAT 1 66.8 0:05.14 1:04.10 [1] 0:58.96 [2] 0:47.75 [1] 0:36.22 [2] 0:24.31 [2] 0:12.30 [1] 1:04.10 0:36.22

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:05.14) (0:11.21) (0:11.53) (0:11.91) (0:12.01) (0:12.30)

2 13 LIGHT UP THE DAWN 2 66.4 0:05.28 1:04.38 [2] 0:59.10 [4] 0:47.80 [3] 0:36.13 [5] 0:24.42 [4] 0:12.37 [3] 1.5L 0:36.13 +0

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:05.28) (0:11.30) (0:11.67) (0:11.71) (0:12.05) (0:12.37)

3 10 TERESHKOVA 6 65.1 0:05.51 1:04.48 [3] 0:58.97 [7] 0:47.40 [7] 0:36.05 [7] 0:24.31 [6] 0:12.21 [5] 2L 0:36.05 -10

Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:05.51) (0:11.57) (0:11.35) (0:11.74) (0:12.10) (0:12.21)

4 1 COBURG 9 65.4 0:05.34 1:04.54 [4] 0:59.20 [6] 0:47.85 [5] 0:36.33 [4] 0:24.47 [3] 0:12.44 [2] 2.2L 0:36.33 +6

Montanna Savva 1000m Overall (0:05.34) (0:11.35) (0:11.52) (0:11.86) (0:12.03) (0:12.44)

5 11 GOLDEN GROOVE 4 65.8 0:05.34 1:04.94 [5] 0:59.60 [5] 0:48.03 [6] 0:36.55 [6] 0:24.60 [7] 0:12.64 [6] 4.5L 0:36.55 +4

Sariah Champkin 1000m Overall (0:05.34) (0:11.57) (0:11.48) (0:11.95) (0:11.96) (0:12.64)

6 3 INSPIRED SHADOWS 5 65.0 0:05.71 1:05.19 [6] 0:59.48 [8] 0:47.50 [8] 0:36.13 [8] 0:24.43 [8] 0:12.50 [8] 5.8L 0:36.13 +3

Nozi Tomizawa 800m Overall (0:05.71) (0:11.98) (0:11.37) (0:11.70) (0:11.93) (0:12.50)

7 14 MISTER MONTAGUE 10 66.0 0:05.14 1:05.28 [7] 1:00.14 [1] 0:48.60 [4] 0:37.14 [3] 0:25.16 [4] 0:12.95 [7] 6.3L 0:37.14 +8

Kenji Yoshida 800m Overall (0:05.14) (0:11.54) (0:11.46) (0:11.98) (0:12.21) (0:12.95)

8 6 GERTIE GOER 7 66.5 0:05.16 1:05.46 [8] 1:00.30 [3] 0:49.05 [2] 0:37.52 [1] 0:25.69 [1] 0:13.31 [4] 7.3L 0:37.52 +2

Gary Geran 1000m Overall (0:05.16) (0:11.25) (0:11.53) (0:11.83) (0:12.38) (0:13.31)

9 7 SPOOKY SPECTRE 3 61.6 0:05.87 1:08.60 [9] 1:02.73 [9] 0:48.84 [9] 0:36.17 [9] 0:23.95 [9] 0:12.07 [9] 25.6L 0:36.17 +1

Anthony Allen 400m Overall (0:05.87) (0:13.89) (0:12.67) (0:12.22) (0:11.88) (0:12.07)

Scratched: Dragon Claws (#12), Showroad (#4), Dis Is Duke (#2), A Bit Bazarre (#5), Roman Hussler (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  21:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: HAPPY BIRTHDAY AMY MCCARTHY Maiden Handicap - 1625m

01 April 2023 - 20:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.44
(0:14.94)

1:26.50
(0:10.99)

1:15.51
(0:12.10)

1:03.41
(0:12.50)

0:50.91
(0:12.73)

0:38.18
(0:12.44)

0:25.74
(0:12.75)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 NOTHIN' BUT LOOKS 10 66.1 0:11.50 1:41.44 [1] 1:25.53 [10] 1:14.03 [10] 1:01.93 [10] 0:49.44 [10] 0:37.53 [9] 0:25.31 [4] 0:37.53

Jai Williams Overall 1400m (0:15.91) (0:11.50) (0:12.10) (0:12.49) (0:11.91) (0:12.22) (0:12.55)

2 3 MY WHISTLEBLOWER 7 67.1 0:11.27 1:41.48 [2] 1:26.19 [5] 1:14.92 [5] 1:02.84 [5] 0:50.43 [5] 0:38.09 [3] 0:25.60 [2] 0:38.09 +2

Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:15.29) (0:11.27) (0:12.08) (0:12.41) (0:12.34) (0:12.49) (0:12.57)

3 7 MONGOLIAN FLAME 13 71.2 0:10.99 1:41.72 [3] 1:26.78 [1] 1:15.79 [1] 1:03.69 [1] 0:51.19 [1] 0:38.46 [1] 0:26.02 [1] 0:38.46 -16

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:14.94) (0:10.99) (0:12.10) (0:12.50) (0:12.73) (0:12.44) (0:12.83)

4 5 LIZZIE'S PRIDE 3 65.6 0:11.29 1:41.85 [4] 1:26.69 [3] 1:15.40 [3] 1:03.45 [4] 0:50.95 [4] 0:38.36 [5] 0:25.80 [3] 0:38.36 -12

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:15.16) (0:11.29) (0:11.95) (0:12.50) (0:12.59) (0:12.56) (0:12.81)

5 12 DUCHESS BREE 2 65.1 0:11.25 1:41.98 [5] 1:26.35 [8] 1:15.10 [8] 1:03.00 [8] 0:50.51 [8] 0:38.19 [8] 0:25.53 [8] 0:38.19 -11

Nathan Evans Overall 1400m (0:15.63) (0:11.25) (0:12.10) (0:12.49) (0:12.32) (0:12.66) (0:12.63)

6 10 FLETCHER'S MUTINY 4 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Nozi Tomizawa

7 8 GIANT THUNDER 8 65.8 0:11.25 1:42.62 [7] 1:27.08 [7] 1:15.83 [7] 1:03.91 [7] 0:51.27 [7] 0:38.94 [7] 0:26.39 [6] 0:38.94 -4

Shannon Apthorpe Overall 1400m (0:15.54) (0:11.25) (0:11.92) (0:12.64) (0:12.33) (0:12.55) (0:12.92)

8 9 CANNY BOY 11 66.9 0:11.21 1:42.63 [8] 1:27.34 [4] 1:16.13 [4] 1:04.34 [3] 0:51.74 [3] 0:39.20 [4] 0:26.34 [7] 0:39.20 +5

Nicole Vuille 1400m 1400m (0:15.29) (0:11.21) (0:11.79) (0:12.60) (0:12.54) (0:12.86) (0:12.89)

9 6 OUR POLARIS 12 66.5 0:11.30 1:43.01 [9] 1:27.21 [9] 1:15.91 [9] 1:03.87 [9] 0:51.38 [9] 0:39.06 [10] 0:26.36 [10] 0:39.06 -2

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:15.80) (0:11.30) (0:12.04) (0:12.49) (0:12.32) (0:12.70) (0:12.96)

10 2 GOOMBUNGEE LAD 6 65.2 0:11.26 1:43.05 [10] 1:27.72 [6] 1:16.46 [6] 1:04.38 [6] 0:51.79 [6] 0:39.44 [6] 0:26.55 [9] 0:39.44 -8

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 1400m (0:15.33) (0:11.26) (0:12.08) (0:12.59) (0:12.35) (0:12.89) (0:13.04)

Scratched: Reg 'N' Kath (#13), Whyteepee (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  21:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: HAPPY BIRTHDAY AMY MCCARTHY Maiden Handicap - 1625m

01 April 2023 - 20:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.44
(0:14.94)

1:26.50
(0:10.99)

1:15.51
(0:12.10)

1:03.41
(0:12.50)

0:50.91
(0:12.73)

0:38.18
(0:12.44)

0:25.74
(0:12.75)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 MISS MANSFIELD 5 68.3 0:11.10 1:43.21 [11] 1:28.10 [2] 1:17.00 [2] 1:05.00 [2] 0:52.52 [2] 0:39.90 [2] 0:27.01 [5] 0:39.90 -10

Sariah Champkin Overall 1400m (0:15.11) (0:11.10) (0:12.00) (0:12.48) (0:12.62) (0:12.89) (0:13.35)

Scratched: Reg 'N' Kath (#13), Whyteepee (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  21:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: HAPPY BIRTHDAY AMY MCCARTHY Maiden Handicap - 1625m

01 April 2023 - 20:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.99
(0:12.99)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 NOTHIN' BUT LOOKS 10 66.1 0:11.50 0:12.76 [3] 1:41.44 0:37.53

Jai Williams Overall 1400m (0:12.76)

2 3 MY WHISTLEBLOWER 7 67.1 0:11.27 0:13.03 [1] 0.2L 0:38.09 +2

Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:13.03)

3 7 MONGOLIAN FLAME 13 71.2 0:10.99 0:13.19 [2] 1.5L 0:38.46 -16

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1400m (0:13.19)

4 5 LIZZIE'S PRIDE 3 65.6 0:11.29 0:12.99 [4] 2.3L 0:38.36 -12

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:12.99)

5 12 DUCHESS BREE 2 65.1 0:11.25 0:12.90 [5] 3.1L 0:38.19 -11

Nathan Evans Overall 1400m (0:12.90)

6 10 FLETCHER'S MUTINY 4 -:--.-- 4.6L -:--.-- ----.-

Nozi Tomizawa

7 8 GIANT THUNDER 8 65.8 0:11.25 0:13.47 [6] 6.6L 0:38.94 -4

Shannon Apthorpe Overall 1400m (0:13.47)

8 9 CANNY BOY 11 66.9 0:11.21 0:13.45 [7] 6.7L 0:39.20 +5

Nicole Vuille 1400m 1400m (0:13.45)

9 6 OUR POLARIS 12 66.5 0:11.30 0:13.40 [10] 8.7L 0:39.06 -2

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:13.40)

10 2 GOOMBUNGEE LAD 6 65.2 0:11.26 0:13.51 [8] 8.9L 0:39.44 -8

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 1400m (0:13.51)

Scratched: Reg 'N' Kath (#13), Whyteepee (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  21:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: HAPPY BIRTHDAY AMY MCCARTHY Maiden Handicap - 1625m

01 April 2023 - 20:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.99
(0:12.99)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 MISS MANSFIELD 5 68.3 0:11.10 0:13.66 [9] 9.7L 0:39.90 -10

Sariah Champkin Overall 1400m (0:13.66)

Scratched: Reg 'N' Kath (#13), Whyteepee (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  21:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 8: VALE KENLEY WALDRON BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1850m

01 April 2023 - 20:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:56.35
(0:18.04)

1:38.31
(0:11.39)

1:26.92
(0:11.57)

1:15.35
(0:12.08)

1:03.27
(0:12.68)

0:50.59
(0:12.58)

0:38.01
(0:12.63)

0:38.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CAIRNDOW 3 65.9 0:11.20 1:56.35 [1] 1:38.12 [2] 1:26.92 [1] 1:15.35 [1] 1:03.27 [1] 0:50.59 [1] 0:38.01 [1] 0:38.01

Alisha Donald 1600m 1600m (0:18.23) (0:11.20) (0:11.57) (0:12.08) (0:12.68) (0:12.58) (0:12.63)

2 6 ROMAN DAGGER 1 62.8 0:11.49 1:56.51 [2] 1:37.95 [5] 1:26.46 [5] 1:14.45 [6] 1:02.41 [6] 0:49.76 [6] 0:37.45 [5] 0:37.45 +1

Gary Geran 1600m 1600m (0:18.56) (0:11.49) (0:12.01) (0:12.04) (0:12.65) (0:12.31) (0:12.41)

3 4 ANGELS SHARE 8 64.5 0:11.29 1:56.67 [3] 1:38.27 [3] 1:26.98 [3] 1:15.41 [3] 1:03.26 [3] 0:50.59 [3] 0:38.10 [3] 0:38.10 +12

Montanna Savva 1600m 1600m (0:18.40) (0:11.29) (0:11.57) (0:12.15) (0:12.67) (0:12.49) (0:12.53)

4 1 LUCASAYD 6 63.3 0:11.50 1:56.96 [4] 1:38.42 [4] 1:26.92 [4] 1:15.00 [4] 1:02.95 [5] 0:50.33 [5] 0:38.07 [4] 0:38.07 +5

Jake Molloy 1600m 1600m (0:18.54) (0:11.50) (0:11.92) (0:12.05) (0:12.62) (0:12.26) (0:12.38)

5 3 BUMP'N'RUN 2 63.7 0:11.47 1:57.15 [5] 1:39.11 [1] 1:27.64 [2] 1:16.02 [2] 1:03.93 [2] 0:51.18 [2] 0:38.67 [2] 0:38.67 +3

Micheal Hellyer 1600m 1600m (0:18.04) (0:11.47) (0:11.62) (0:12.09) (0:12.75) (0:12.51) (0:12.57)

6 7 CHICA BONITA 4 65.1 0:11.25 1:57.51 [6] 1:38.53 [6] 1:27.28 [6] 1:15.14 [7] 1:02.92 [7] 0:50.43 [7] 0:38.27 [7] 0:38.27 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 1600m 1600m (0:18.98) (0:11.25) (0:12.14) (0:12.22) (0:12.49) (0:12.16) (0:12.27)

7 8 STAR DIVA 5 66.6 0:11.20 1:59.57 [7] 1:40.47 [7] 1:29.27 [7] 1:17.52 [5] 1:05.60 [4] 0:53.08 [4] 0:40.47 [6] 0:40.47 +9

Tessa Townsend 1600m 1600m (0:19.10) (0:11.20) (0:11.75) (0:11.92) (0:12.52) (0:12.61) (0:12.67)

Scratched: Blavatsky (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  21:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 8: VALE KENLEY WALDRON BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1850m

01 April 2023 - 20:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.38
(0:12.64)

0:12.74
(0:12.74)

0:38.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CAIRNDOW 3 65.9 0:11.20 0:25.38 [1] 0:12.74 [1] 1:56.35 0:38.01

Alisha Donald 1600m 1600m (0:12.64) (0:12.74)

2 6 ROMAN DAGGER 1 62.8 0:11.49 0:25.04 [5] 0:12.57 [4] 0.8L 0:37.45 +1

Gary Geran 1600m 1600m (0:12.47) (0:12.57)

3 4 ANGELS SHARE 8 64.5 0:11.29 0:25.57 [3] 0:12.89 [2] 1.6L 0:38.10 +12

Montanna Savva 1600m 1600m (0:12.68) (0:12.89)

4 1 LUCASAYD 6 63.3 0:11.50 0:25.69 [4] 0:12.98 [5] 3.1L 0:38.07 +5

Jake Molloy 1600m 1600m (0:12.71) (0:12.98)

5 3 BUMP'N'RUN 2 63.7 0:11.47 0:26.10 [2] 0:13.25 [3] 4.1L 0:38.67 +3

Micheal Hellyer 1600m 1600m (0:12.85) (0:13.25)

6 7 CHICA BONITA 4 65.1 0:11.25 0:26.00 [6] 0:13.33 [6] 6.1L 0:38.27 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 1600m 1600m (0:12.67) (0:13.33)

7 8 STAR DIVA 5 66.6 0:11.20 0:27.80 [7] 0:14.28 [7] 18.1L 0:40.47 +9

Tessa Townsend 1600m 1600m (0:13.52) (0:14.28)

Scratched: Blavatsky (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  21:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


